
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

NHC Orange & Below 2025
MC-66

01.03.2025
Brentwood Centre

Results
Pos Name

1 ELIOT DA BORA KIN RYU

2 ISAH KHAN MOBERLY STARS

3 JACK MALYON KANGEI

4 YASEEN BELBAL MOBERLY

Time

YASEEN ISAH ELIOT JACK
BELBAL KHAN DA BORA MALYON

3M 8M 4K 5K

KIN RYU KANGEIMOBERLY MOBERLY STARS

1:29

3:00

0:28

3:00

0:56

1:32

LOSS 10

3 LOSS

LOSS 10

5 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

4

2

15

2

3

23

1

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

000 100

015 010

000 100

010 000

000 100

000 100
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